
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Rationalize build environment for BOFs 16 days Mon 10/28/13Mon 11/18/13
2 Retrofit DIBAS Commissioning fixes to VEGAS 6 days Mon 11/4/13Mon 11/11/13
3 TCPBorphServer ARP Spamming 6 days Mon 11/4/13 Mon 11/11/13
4 Fix task pinning to cores 2 days Wed 11/6/13 Thu 11/7/13
5 Install CUDA version 5.5 in VEGAS to match SHAO

version
3 days Wed 11/6/13 Fri 11/8/13

6 Fixing data drop at the end of scans. 4 days Wed 11/6/13 Mon 11/11/13
7 Refactor Manager for new backends 12 days Mon 11/18/13Tue 12/3/13
8 Modes 1‐3 27 days Mon 11/4/13Wed 12/11/13
9 Fix mode 2/3 spectra 2 days Mon 11/4/13 Tue 11/5/13
10 Final sanity check modes 1‐3 3 days Mon 11/18/13Wed 11/20/13
11 Resolve integration/blanking time isse 5 days Mon 12/2/13 Fri 12/6/13
12 Resolve IF Manager Issue 3 days Wed 12/4/13 Fri 12/6/13
13 Modes 1‐3 astronomical testing 3 days Fri 12/6/13 Tue 12/10/13
14 Release modes 1‐3 to GBT 0 days Wed 12/11/13Wed 12/11/13
15 Push mode 1‐3 modes to SHAO 0 days Wed 12/11/13Wed 12/11/13
16 Modes 20‐29 15 days Mon 12/2/13Fri 12/20/13
17 Calculate and load  LO Coefficients 5 days Mon 12/2/13 Fri 12/6/13
18 Mode 20‐29 stand‐alone testing 5 days Mon 12/9/13 Fri 12/13/13
19 Mode 20‐29 M&C fixes as necessary 4 days Mon 12/9/13 Thu 12/12/13
20 Mode 20‐29 HPC fixes as necessary 4 days Mon 12/9/13 Thu 12/12/13
21 Mode 20‐29 engineering testing 3 days Mon 12/16/13Wed 12/18/13
22 Develop mode 20‐29 DIBAS backend 3 days Fri 12/13/13 Tue 12/17/13
23 Mode 20‐29 astronomical testing 2 days Thu 12/19/13Fri 12/20/13
24 Test modes 20‐29 with DIBAS backend 2 days Thu 12/19/13Fri 12/20/13
25 Release modes 20‐29 to GBT 0 days Fri 12/20/13 Fri 12/20/13
26 Push modes 20‐29 to SHAO 0 days Fri 12/20/13 Fri 12/20/13
27 M&C Data Streaming 10 days Mon 1/6/14 Fri 1/17/14
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28 VEGAS RFI Testing 5 days Mon 1/6/14 Fri 1/10/14
29 Modes 10‐19 14 days Mon 1/13/14Fri 1/31/14
30 Mode 10‐19 stand‐alone testing 5 days Mon 1/13/14 Fri 1/17/14
31 Modes 10‐19 Manager Refactoring 4 days Mon 1/13/14 Thu 1/16/14
32 Mode 10‐19 M&C fixes as necessary 4 days Fri 1/17/14 Wed 1/22/14
33 Mode 10‐19 HPC fixes as necessary 4 days Tue 1/14/14 Fri 1/17/14
34 Mode 10‐19 engineering testing 3 days Thu 1/23/14 Mon 1/27/14
35 Develop mode 10‐19 DIBAS backend 3 days Thu 1/23/14 Mon 1/27/14
36 Mode 10‐19 astronomical testing 3 days Tue 1/28/14 Thu 1/30/14
37 Test modes 10‐19 with DIBAS backend 3 days Tue 1/28/14 Thu 1/30/14
38 Release modes 10‐19 to GBT 0 days Fri 1/31/14 Fri 1/31/14
39 Push modes 10‐19 to SHAO 0 days Fri 1/31/14 Fri 1/31/14
40 Contingency 10 days Mon 2/3/14 Fri 2/14/14
41 Modes 4‐9 19 days Mon 2/17/14Fri 3/14/14
42 Modes 4‐9 Manager Refactoring 5 days Mon 2/17/14 Fri 2/21/14
43 Mode 4‐9 stand‐alone testing 4 days Mon 2/17/14 Thu 2/20/14
44 Modes 4‐9 startup fix 4 days Mon 2/24/14 Thu 2/27/14
45 Modes 4‐9 other M&C fixes as necessary 4 days Fri 2/28/14 Wed 3/5/14
46 Modes 4‐9 HPC fixes as necessary 4 days Mon 2/17/14 Thu 2/20/14
47 Mode 4‐9 engineering testing 3 days Fri 2/28/14 Tue 3/4/14
48 Develop mode 4‐9 DIBAS backend 3 days Thu 3/6/14 Mon 3/10/14
49 Mode4‐9 astronomical testing 3 days Tue 3/11/14 Thu 3/13/14
50 Test modes 4‐9 with DIBAS backend 3 days Tue 3/11/14 Thu 3/13/14
51 Release modes 4‐9 to GBT 0 days Fri 3/14/14 Fri 3/14/14
52 Push modes 4‐9 to SHAO 0 days Fri 3/14/14 Fri 3/14/14
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